Firebird Alumni Playing in College

HGP Graduate
Ken Schott
Shawn Needham
Nick Costantino
Noel Costantino
Keith Kremer
Joe Brassell

Joe O’Connor
Jim Morrison
Jim Britt

Patrick Boyle
Rob Burns

Bill Ference
Ryan Gunderson

Steve Whyno
Frank Seravalli
Eric Arnold

Sean Galiczynski
Pat Haneman
Brian McClernand
Matt Chylak

Tim Coyle

Jim Phillips

Mike Pierce
Andrew Strenge
Andrew Viscusi
Steve Berardi
Stefan Bossbaly
Mike Elisio

Kevin McClernand
Greg Olenski
Brendan Bradley
Sean Dooling
Ryan Fillipowicz
Tim Lazor

9/24/2018

Grad Year
1981
1985
1987
1989
1989
1990
1994
1998
1999
2001
2003
2003
2003

2004
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

Sport

Ice Hockey

Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country

Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country and Track & Field
Ice Hockey

Ice Hockey

Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country and Track & Field
Ice Hockey

Ice Hockey

Ice Hockey

Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country

Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country

Cross Country and Track & Field
Baseball

Cross Country and Track & Field
Baseball

Cross Country

Baseball

Cross Country

Baseball

Ice Hockey

Cross Country and Track & Field
Baseball

Baseball

College or University

York College of Pennsylvania
Mt. Saint Mary’s

Saint Joseph’s University
University of Delaware
Widener University

College of William and Mary
Boston College

King's College

Lehigh University
Bowdoin College
Williams College
University of Vermont

University of Maryland College Park
Penn State and Columbia Universities
Haverford College

Dickinson College

Haverford College

DeSales University

University of Pennsylvania

Grove City College

Villanova University Club

Yale University

University of Cincinnati

University of North Carolina at Charlotte
Ursinus College

Scranton University

Gettysburg College

Penn State University Club

Univ. of Maryland and Delaware
University of Vermont

Penn State University Club

Holy Cross University

Lafayette College

Sports Field After College
Gazette of Schenectady

Asst. Coach, Father Judge HS
Pittsburgh Penguins Front Office
IC4A Qualifier

NCAA All American
Brynas IF (Sweden)

The Canadian Press, now writes for
the Associated Press

TSN Canada
NCAA All-American XC
XC Nationals Competitor

pro, AHL Utica Comets



Firebird Alumni Playing in College

HGP Graduate
Jim McDade
Mike Spielberger
Jeff Ainsley
Nolan Davis
Vince Flood
Thomas Heston
Michael Horgan
Ryan Horgan
Zack Israel

Tim Lasorko
Patrick Dilorio
Colin O'Neill
Ryan Roth

Evan Calvo
Daniel Connell
Matt Crawford
Nick Elliott

Tim French
Peyton Jones
Christian Kardish
Kevin Kerr
Connor Muldowney
Ryan Ockford
Andrew Prior
Jack Seibert
Dylan Simcik
Nick Bohatiuk
Tim Brennan
Matthew Brown
Ben Decembrino
Patrick Dineen
Luke Duris
Michael Kirby
Dave Lawall
Ryan Malloy
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Grad Year
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Sport

Baseball

Cross Country and Track & Field
Track

Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country and Track & Field
Basketball

Cross Country

Cross Country and Track & Field
Cross Country and Track & Field
Soccer

Track and Field

Soccer

Soccer

Cross Country

Cross Country

Soccer

Crew

Soccer

Ice Hockey

Crew

Ice Hockey

Cross Country

Soccer

Cross Country and Track & Field
Baseball

Baseball

Ice Hockey

Baseball

Cross Country and Track & Field
Baseball

Cross Country and Track & Field
Baseball

Soccer

Baseball

Baseball

College or University

Millersville University/San Diego Padres
The Catholic University of America
Haverford College

Ursinus College

Ursinus College

King's College

Lehigh University Club

Wake Forest University

Cornell University

St. Joseph's University

Sacred Heart University

Colgate University

Union College

The Catholic University of America Club
Georgetown University Club

St. Joseph's University

Duquesne University

West Chester University

Penn State University

Harvard University

Penn State University

George Washington University Club
University of Nevada, Las Vegas
Swarthmore College

Gettysburg College

Rider University

Stevenson University

Saint Joseph University (Texas Rangers)
Rider University

Washington and Lee

Fordham University

Haverford College

DeSales University

University of Scranton

Lehigh University

Sports Field After College

Throws



Firebird Alumni Playing in College

HGP Graduate
John "JP" McLoughlin
Nick Payesko
Griffin Stauffer
Kyle Wojciechowski
Marco Bohatiuk
Patrick Donahue
Joe Fiorino
Nolan Jones
Teddy Kawoczka
David Kersten
Hayden Pratt

TJ Roberts
Ricky Tyrrell
Peyton Birch
John McCrane
Grayson Bautz
Brendan Eagen
Connor Fife
Mark Jonathan Pabalan
Matt Rueter

Phil Rueter
George Rusnak
Mark Seibert
Mark Seibert
Brett Sternberg
Brett Sternberg
Luke Verga

Luke Verga

Zac Vittorelli
Zach Vittorelli
Owen Yake
Colin Costello
John McNamee
Phil Stahl

Ryan Staropoli
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Grad Year
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019

Sport

Cross Country and Track & Field
Baseball
Cross Country
Cross Country
Ice Hockey
Cross Country and Track & Field
Ice Hockey
Baseball
Soccer

Track & Field
Soccer
Soccer

Track & Field
Baseball
Baseball
Crew

Soccer
Soccer
Tennis
Lacrosse
Lacrosse
Lacrosse
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Lacrosse
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball

College or University
Duquesne University

Rider University

Penn State University Club
Lehigh University Club
University of New England
Fordham University

Southern New Hampshire University
Cleveland Indians (Drafted #55 Overall)
Muhlenberg College

Penn State University Club
Holy Family University
University of Rhode Island
American University Club
Hofstra University

University of the Sciences
College of the Holy Cross
Catholic University

Gettysburg College

Stevens Institute of Technology
New Jersey Institute of Technology
Elizabethtown College

Siena College

Gettysburg College

Gettysburg College

Rutgers University

Rutgers University

Ursinus College

Ursinus College

DeSales University

DeSales University
Elizabethtown College

LaSalle University

Rider University

Monmouth University

Lehigh University

Sports Field After College



Firebird Alumni Playing in College

HGP Graduate Grad Year Sport College or University Sports Field After College

Former Coach, COO Ed Snider
Foundation, commissioner, Atlantic

Jim Biritt, Sr. alum parent  Ice Hockey Prep Athletic Conference
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