HGP Graduate	Grad Year	Sport	College or University	Sports Field After College
Ken Schott	1981	Ice Hockey	York College of Pennsylvania	Gazette of Schenectady
Shawn Needham	1985	Cross Country and Track & Field	Mt. Saint Mary's	
Nick Costantino	1987	Cross Country and Track & Field	Saint Joseph's University	
Noel Costantino	1989	Cross Country	University of Delaware	
Keith Kremer	1989	Cross Country and Track & Field	Widener University	
Joe Brassell	1990	Cross Country and Track & Field	College of William and Mary	
Joe O'Connor	1994	Cross Country and Track & Field	Boston College	
Jim Morrison	1998	Ice Hockey		Asst. Coach, Father Judge HS
Jim Britt	1999	Ice Hockey	King's College	Pittsburgh Penguins Front Office
Patrick Boyle	2001	Cross Country and Track & Field	Lehigh University	IC4A Qualifier
Rob Burns	2003	Cross Country and Track & Field	Bowdoin College	
Bill Ference	2003	Cross Country and Track & Field	Williams College	NCAA All American
Ryan Gunderson	2003	Ice Hockey	University of Vermont	Brynas IF (Sweden)
Steve Whyno	2004	Ice Hockey	University of Maryland College Park	The Canadian Press, now writes for the Associated Press
Frank Seravalli	2006	Ice Hockey	Penn State and Columbia Universities	TSN Canada
Eric Arnold	2008	Cross Country and Track & Field	Haverford College	NCAA All-American XC
Sean Galiczynski	2008	Cross Country and Track & Field	Dickinson College	XC Nationals Competitor
Pat Haneman	2008	Cross Country and Track & Field	Haverford College	
Brian McClernand	2008	Cross Country	DeSales University	
Matt Chylak	2009	Cross Country and Track & Field	University of Pennsylvania	
Tim Coyle	2009	Cross Country and Track & Field	Grove City College	
Jim Phillips	2009	Cross Country	Villanova University Club	
Mike Pierce	2009	Cross Country and Track & Field	Yale University	
Andrew Strenge	2009	Baseball	University of Cincinnati	
Andrew Viscusi	2009	Cross Country and Track & Field	University of North Carolina at Charlotte	
Steve Berardi	2010	Baseball	Ursinus College	
Stefan Bossbaly	2010	Cross Country	Scranton University	
Mike Elisio	2010	Baseball	Gettysburg College	
Kevin McClernand	2010	Cross Country	Penn State University Club	
Greg Olenski	2010	Baseball	Univ. of Maryland and Delaware	
Brendan Bradley	2011	Ice Hockey	University of Vermont	pro, AHL Utica Comets
Sean Dooling	2011	Cross Country and Track & Field	Penn State University Club	
Ryan Fillipowicz	2011	Baseball	Holy Cross University	
Tim Lazor	2011	Baseball	Lafayette College	

9/24/2018

HGP Graduate	Grad Year	Sport	College or University	Sports Field After College
Jim McDade	2011	Baseball	Millersville University/San Diego Padres	
Mike Spielberger	2011	Cross Country and Track & Field	The Catholic University of America	
Jeff Ainsley	2012	Track	Haverford College	
Nolan Davis	2012	Cross Country and Track & Field	Ursinus College	
Vince Flood	2012	Cross Country and Track & Field	Ursinus College	
Thomas Heston	2012	Basketball	King's College	
Michael Horgan	2012	Cross Country	Lehigh University Club	
Ryan Horgan	2012	Cross Country and Track & Field	Wake Forest University	
Zack Israel	2012	Cross Country and Track & Field	Cornell University	
Tim Lasorko	2012	Soccer	St. Joseph's University	
Patrick Dilorio	2013	Track and Field	Sacred Heart University	Throws
Colin O'Neill	2013	Soccer	Colgate University	
Ryan Roth	2013	Soccer	Union College	
Evan Calvo	2014	Cross Country	The Catholic University of America Club	
Daniel Connell	2014	Cross Country	Georgetown University Club	
Matt Crawford	2014	Soccer	St. Joseph's University	
Nick Elliott	2014	Crew	Duquesne University	
Tim French	2014	Soccer	West Chester University	
Peyton Jones	2014	Ice Hockey	Penn State University	
Christian Kardish	2014	Crew	Harvard University	
Kevin Kerr	2014	Ice Hockey	Penn State University	
Connor Muldowney	2014	Cross Country	George Washington University Club	
Ryan Ockford	2014	Soccer	University of Nevada, Las Vegas	
Andrew Prior	2014	Cross Country and Track & Field	Swarthmore College	
Jack Seibert	2014	Baseball	Gettysburg College	
Dylan Simcik	2014	Baseball	Rider University	
Nick Bohatiuk	2015	Ice Hockey	Stevenson University	
Tim Brennan	2015	Baseball	Saint Joseph University (Texas Rangers)	
Matthew Brown	2015	Cross Country and Track & Field	Rider University	
Ben Decembrino	2015	Baseball	Washington and Lee	
Patrick Dineen	2015	Cross Country and Track & Field	Fordham University	
Luke Duris	2015	Baseball	Haverford College	
Michael Kirby	2015	Soccer	DeSales University	
Dave Lawall	2015	Baseball	University of Scranton	
Ryan Malloy	2015	Baseball	Lehigh University	

9/24/2018 2

Firebird Alumni Playing in College

HGP Graduate	Grad Year	Sport	College or University	Sports Field After College
John "JP" McLoughlin	2015	Cross Country and Track & Field	Duquesne University	
Nick Payesko	2015	Baseball	Rider University	
Griffin Stauffer	2015	Cross Country	Penn State University Club	
Kyle Wojciechowski	2015	Cross Country	Lehigh University Club	
Marco Bohatiuk	2016	Ice Hockey	University of New England	
Patrick Donahue	2016	Cross Country and Track & Field	Fordham University	
Joe Fiorino	2016	Ice Hockey	Southern New Hampshire University	
Nolan Jones	2016	Baseball	Cleveland Indians (Drafted #55 Overall)	
Teddy Kawoczka	2016	Soccer	Muhlenberg College	
David Kersten	2016	Track & Field	Penn State University Club	
Hayden Pratt	2016	Soccer	Holy Family University	
TJ Roberts	2016	Soccer	University of Rhode Island	
Ricky Tyrrell	2016	Track & Field	American University Club	
Peyton Birch	2017	Baseball	Hofstra University	
John McCrane	2017	Baseball	University of the Sciences	
Grayson Bautz	2018	Crew	College of the Holy Cross	
Brendan Eagen	2018	Soccer	Catholic University	
Connor Fife	2018	Soccer	Gettysburg College	
Mark Jonathan Pabalan	2018	Tennis	Stevens Institute of Technology	
Matt Rueter	2018	Lacrosse	New Jersey Institute of Technology	
Phil Rueter	2018	Lacrosse	Elizabethtown College	
George Rusnak	2018	Lacrosse	Siena College	
Mark Seibert	2018	Baseball	Gettysburg College	
Mark Seibert	2018	Baseball	Gettysburg College	
Brett Sternberg	2018	Baseball	Rutgers University	
Brett Sternberg	2018	Baseball	Rutgers University	
Luke Verga	2018	Baseball	Ursinus College	
Luke Verga	2018	Baseball	Ursinus College	
Zac Vittorelli	2018	Baseball	DeSales University	
Zach Vittorelli	2018	Baseball	DeSales University	
Owen Yake	2018	Lacrosse	Elizabethtown College	
Colin Costello	2019	Baseball	LaSalle University	
John McNamee	2019	Baseball	Rider University	
Phil Stahl	2019	Baseball	Monmouth University	
Ryan Staropoli	2019	Baseball	Lehigh University	

9/24/2018 3

Firebird Alumni Playing in College

HGP Graduate	Grad Year	Sport	College or University	Sports Field After College
Jim Britt, Sr.	alum parent	Ice Hockey		Former Coach, COO Ed Snider Foundation, commissioner, Atlantic Prep Athletic Conference

9/24/2018 4